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Individual Rankings - Through Event 83

Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Barry, Dalila A 15 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 1 Pometta, Elyse L 15 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 3 Novak, Olivia B 14 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 4 Madsen, Penelope J 13 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 4 Laborde Lagrave, Greta 13 18 Park Terrace Penguins

 4 Hanson, Ella J 13 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 7 Anderson, Ella R 11 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 8 Engeman, Avery I 10  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 9 Anderson, Harper V 9 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 9 Madsen, Evi J 9 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 11 Chase, Eme A 8  6 Park Terrace Penguins

 11 Brandenburger, Zoey H 8 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 11 Hall, Riley J 8  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 11 Bruner, Kennedy E 8  9 Park Terrace Penguins

 15 Freudenberg, Nykia S 7 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 15 DeLeon, Annie G 7 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 15 Lerner, Elyse S 7 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 18 McGuire, Finley S 6  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 18 Smith, Jackie M 6 18 Park Terrace Penguins

 18 Lutz, Charlotte M 6  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 18 Yamamura, Nora R 6 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 18 Kramer, Aidyn O 6 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 18 Whitworth, Alyza L 6  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 18 Meganathan, Catalina F 6 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 25 Davis, Margot E 5  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 25 Young, Lizzie F 5 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 27 Pryor, Camryn R 4  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 27 Moore, Lucy A 4 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 27 Lafontaine, Eleanor K 4  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 27 LaGrande, Tilli V 4 13 Park Terrace Penguins

 27 Schuetzle, Sydney E 4 11 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 Chompff, Artemis C 3 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 32 Garrett, Isabelle C 3  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 32 Lindsey, Makenna C 3  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 Morgan, Lily J 3 15 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 Tucker, Molly M 3 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 Powell-Labhart, Eleanor A 3 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Engeman, Olivia A 2  5 Park Terrace Penguins

 39 Keane, Finley A 1 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Kaplan, Kyla J 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Biller, Anna C 1 16 Park Terrace Penguins

 39 Pometta, Sorina 1 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 39 Contreras, Penelope T 1  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 39 Lancara, Amelie B 1 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 39 Luke, Sloan U 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:34 PM  6/1/2024  Page 2El Dorado Hills Swim Team

2024 PT @ EDH - 6/1/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 83

Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 39 Woodard, Leila R 1 16 Park Terrace Penguins

 39 Yeo, Blakeley A 1  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Sorkki, Emerson V 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Birch, Zola H 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Moore, Abby J 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 McGuire, Hudson P 15 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 1 Brandenburger, Beau S 15 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 1 Lubarsky, Landon A 15  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 4 Yip, Ayden R 13 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 4 Schuetzle, Lucas E 13 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 4 Novak, Jake G 13 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 7 Depew, Josh W 11 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 8 Davis, Flynn J 10  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 9 Drever, Thomas L 9 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 10 Yu, Evan A 8 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 10 Whitworth, Aayden M 8 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 12 Gill, Brady D 7 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 12 Renner, Erik K 7 13 Park Terrace Penguins

 12 Murray, Miles F 7 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 15 DeLeon, Rusty B 6  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 15 Butterfield, Henry N 6 11 Park Terrace Penguins

 15 Rawlinson, Ryder S 6  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 15 Stout, Axel K 6  6 Park Terrace Penguins

 15 Chandler, Walter T 6  6 Park Terrace Penguins

 15 Conry, Alroy I 6  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 15 Drever, Benjamin R 6 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 22 Williams, Bennett C 5 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 22 Sutliff, Emerson C 5 16 Park Terrace Penguins

 22 Chompff, Woden H 5 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 22 Culleton, Ward 5 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 22 Van Engelen, William B 5 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 22 Moore, Sean A 5 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 22 Peterson, Colt R 5 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 22 Tucker, Harrison L 5 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 30 Konkel, Wesley D 4  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 30 Angeletti, Ryan A 4 17 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 30 Perelman, Tyler M 4 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 30 Christian, Noah E 4  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 30 Hall, Goosie D 4  7 Park Terrace Penguins

 35 Wise, Grant F 3  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 35 Lusby, Duke W 3 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 35 McCall, Locke R 3  7 Park Terrace Penguins
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 35 Pearson, Ian D 3 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Bruner, Jed C 2 11 Park Terrace Penguins

 39 Laborde Lagrave, Pierre L 2 15 Park Terrace Penguins

 41 Zettel, Harrison J 1 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 41 Anderson, Dean J 1 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 41 Chompff, Ashir C 1 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 41 Copeland, Ben A 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 41 Gray, Joseph 1 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 41 Perelman, Austin 1 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 41 Claremon, Jacob N 1  9 Park Terrace Penguins

 41 Martin, Oliver G 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 41 Costantino, Nick C 1  9 Park Terrace Penguins

 41 Baker, James L 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Barry, Dalila A 15 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 1 Lubarsky, Landon A 15  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 1 Pometta, Elyse L 15 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 1 Brandenburger, Beau S 15 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 1 McGuire, Hudson P 15 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 6 Novak, Olivia B 14 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 7 Madsen, Penelope J 13 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 7 Laborde Lagrave, Greta 13 18 Park Terrace Penguins

 7 Hanson, Ella J 13 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 7 Schuetzle, Lucas E 13 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 7 Novak, Jake G 13 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 7 Yip, Ayden R 13 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Anderson, Ella R 11 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Depew, Josh W 11 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 15 Engeman, Avery I 10  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 15 Davis, Flynn J 10  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 17 Anderson, Harper V 9 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 17 Drever, Thomas L 9 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 17 Madsen, Evi J 9 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 20 Chase, Eme A 8  6 Park Terrace Penguins

 20 Brandenburger, Zoey H 8 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 20 Whitworth, Aayden M 8 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 20 Yu, Evan A 8 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 20 Bruner, Kennedy E 8  9 Park Terrace Penguins

 20 Hall, Riley J 8  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 26 Freudenberg, Nykia S 7 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 26 Lerner, Elyse S 7 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 26 DeLeon, Annie G 7 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 26 Renner, Erik K 7 13 Park Terrace Penguins

 26 Murray, Miles F 7 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 26 Gill, Brady D 7 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils
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 32 Lutz, Charlotte M 6  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 McGuire, Finley S 6  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 Smith, Jackie M 6 18 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 Whitworth, Alyza L 6  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 32 Meganathan, Catalina F 6 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 Kramer, Aidyn O 6 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 32 Yamamura, Nora R 6 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 Chandler, Walter T 6  6 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 Stout, Axel K 6  6 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 Drever, Benjamin R 6 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 32 Conry, Alroy I 6  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 32 Butterfield, Henry N 6 11 Park Terrace Penguins

 32 DeLeon, Rusty B 6  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 32 Rawlinson, Ryder S 6  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 46 Van Engelen, William B 5 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 46 Moore, Sean A 5 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 46 Culleton, Ward 5 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 46 Tucker, Harrison L 5 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 46 Peterson, Colt R 5 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 46 Davis, Margot E 5  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 46 Williams, Bennett C 5 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 46 Young, Lizzie F 5 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 46 Chompff, Woden H 5 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 46 Sutliff, Emerson C 5 16 Park Terrace Penguins

 56 Lafontaine, Eleanor K 4  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 56 Moore, Lucy A 4 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 56 Pryor, Camryn R 4  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 56 Schuetzle, Sydney E 4 11 Park Terrace Penguins

 56 LaGrande, Tilli V 4 13 Park Terrace Penguins

 56 Angeletti, Ryan A 4 17 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 56 Konkel, Wesley D 4  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 56 Christian, Noah E 4  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 56 Perelman, Tyler M 4 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 56 Hall, Goosie D 4  7 Park Terrace Penguins

 66 Powell-Labhart, Eleanor A 3 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 66 Lindsey, Makenna C 3  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 66 Chompff, Artemis C 3 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 66 McCall, Locke R 3  7 Park Terrace Penguins

 66 Pearson, Ian D 3 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 66 Wise, Grant F 3  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 66 Lusby, Duke W 3 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 66 Morgan, Lily J 3 15 Park Terrace Penguins

 66 Garrett, Isabelle C 3  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 66 Tucker, Molly M 3 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 76 Engeman, Olivia A 2  5 Park Terrace Penguins
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 76 Bruner, Jed C 2 11 Park Terrace Penguins

 76 Laborde Lagrave, Pierre L 2 15 Park Terrace Penguins

 79 Chompff, Ashir C 1 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Anderson, Dean J 1 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Copeland, Ben A 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Moore, Abby J 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Zettel, Harrison J 1 10 Park Terrace Penguins

 79 Claremon, Jacob N 1  9 Park Terrace Penguins

 79 Martin, Oliver G 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Perelman, Austin 1 14 Park Terrace Penguins

 79 Baker, James L 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Gray, Joseph 1 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 79 Costantino, Nick C 1  9 Park Terrace Penguins

 79 Lancara, Amelie B 1 12 Park Terrace Penguins

 79 Contreras, Penelope T 1  8 Park Terrace Penguins

 79 Biller, Anna C 1 16 Park Terrace Penguins

 79 Sorkki, Emerson V 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Birch, Zola H 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Keane, Finley A 1 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Luke, Sloan U 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Yeo, Blakeley A 1  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Kaplan, Kyla J 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Pometta, Sorina 1 17 Park Terrace Penguins

 79 Woodard, Leila R 1 16 Park Terrace Penguins


